
4-Legged Sampler
     Brisket, Ribs, Sausage & Pulled Pork

Combo (2 meats)

Brisket

Petty’s Ribs 

Sausage 

Pulled Pork

Chicken

Kids Plate (1 side)

Extra Brisket ¼ lb.

Extra meat ¼ lb.  
All Plates include 2 Single Sides and Bread

$22

$20

$20

$18

$18

$18

$18

$10

$7

$6

Plates
1/2 lb 1 lb

Brisket 
     Dry or Moist

Ribs 

Pulled Pork

Sausage

½ Chicken

Smoked Wings 6 for $12

 12 for $22

 24 for $36

 48 for $66

$25

$19

$18

$18

$18

$13

$11

$10

$10

$10

Sandwich
     Brisket, Sausage or Pulled Pork 

Sandwich and Fries

Sandwich Plate
Includes 2 sides 

Add Melted Cheddar

$10

$11

$14

+$1.5

Sandwiches

BBQ

PETTY’S
Real Wood

Lunch & Dinner Menu

Call US for Your 

Catering Needs!

510 W Rancier Ave

Killeen TX 76541

254-432-7388

Meats

Petty Pack
2 lbs. & 3 Pint Sides

½ Loaf of Bread

Brady Pack
4 lbs. Meat & 3 Quart Sides
Loaf of Bread

$55

$85

New Item!



Banana Pudding  
Banana Cheesecake Pudding
Cobbler (Limited Availability)

Small   $4   Medium   $7.5   Large   $14.5

Desserts
Pinto Beans
Green Beans
Creamy Mac & Cheese
Baked Mac & Cheese
Battered Fries

Single $4          Pint $7          Quart $12

Cornbread   $1

Sides
Cole Slaw
Potato Salad
Cucumber Kimchi
Fried Cabbage

Beverages

Bottled Drinks
Bottled Water
Bottled Beer 16 oz
Bottled Beer    12 oz

House Tea
House Lemonade
Soda

Draft Beer

Fountain Drinks        20 oz      32 oz

16 oz      22.5 oz

$2.5
$1
$4
$3

$3  $4
$3  $4
$3  $4

$4  $6

In house prices include tax and processing fees, and are subject to change 

Loaded Fries, Nacho Cheese, Choice of Meat.  Optional 
Sour Cream / Jalapenos/Onions/Salsa/Pinto Beans/BBQ Sauce

Reg   $8     extra meat  +$3

Plate  $12      extra meat +$4

Loaded Fritos, Nacho Cheese, Choice of Meat.  
Optional Sour Cream / Jalapenos/Onions/Salsa/Pinto 
Beans/BBQ Sauce

Plate  $12      extra meat +$4

Smoked Potato, smothered in Butter.  Your choice of 
Brisket or Pulled Pork and optional Sour Cream

No meat  $9            Loaded $13

Loaded
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2 lbs. & 3 Pint Sides

½ Loaf of Bread
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4 lbs. Meat & 3 Quart Sides
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Family Packs

Brisket 
     Dry or Moist

Ribs 

Pulled Pork

Sausage

½ Chicken

Smoked Wings 6 for $12

 12 for $22

 24 for $36

 48 for $66

New Item!
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Small   $4   Medium   $7.5   Large   $14.5
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Optional Sour Cream / Jalapenos/Onions/Salsa/Pinto 
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